
PBC D­Vine 5K

Overall Finish List
September 12, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Glen Crotwell                     Morton  MS            945    61   M       1 Top Fin             20:29.1      6:36/M
      2    Charlie Parker                    Morton  MS            930    14   M       1  0‐14               24:32.6      7:55/M
      3    Jimmy Jordan                      Brandon  MS           939    49   M       1 40‐49               25:15.2      8:09/M
      4    Jack Ward                         Mendenhall  MS        935    66   M       1 60‐69               25:57.7      8:22/M
      5    Lance Porter                      Morton  MS            932    41   M       2 40‐49               27:17.8      8:48/M
      6    Elizabeth Howard                  Brandon  MS           938    53   F       1 Top Fin             29:37.3      9:33/M
      7    Tina Eichelberger                 Forest  MS            940    45   F       1 40‐49               30:39.2      9:53/M
      8    Maile Tubbs                       Pelahatchie  MS       917    13   F       1  0‐14               31:03.8     10:01/M
      9    Betsy Boone                       Brandon  MS           941    31   F       1 30‐39               31:13.0     10:04/M
     10    Stacie Hall                       Pulaski  MS           933    39   F       2 30‐39               31:21.2     10:07/M
     11    Paul Baggett                      Brandon  MS           937    65   M       2 60‐69               32:06.3     10:21/M
     12    Ronnie Russum                     Pelahatchie  MS       925    64   M       3 60‐69               32:08.6     10:22/M
     13    Gina Tubbs                        Brandon  MS           918    25   F       1 20‐29               33:23.0     10:46/M
     14    Melissa Luckey                    Mendenhall  MS        942    35   F       3 30‐39               33:52.9     10:55/M
     15    Laurie Gardner                    Pelahatchie  MS       944    51   F       1 50‐59               35:32.9     11:28/M
     16    Parag Karania                     Flowood  MS           947    44   M       3 40‐49               36:19.7     11:43/M
     17    Roy Lively                        Brandon  MS           936    68   M       4 60‐69               36:26.0     11:45/M
     18    Brandi Till                       Pelahatchie  MS       943    30   F       4 30‐39               40:13.7     12:58/M
     19    Dusty Martin                      Pelahatchie  MS       946    42   F       2 40‐49               49:11.3     15:52/M

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Ron Roma                          Florence  MS          931    61   M       1 Top Fin             32:56.0     10:37/M
      2    Roger Wiseman                     Hattiesburg  MS       906    60   M       2 Top Fin             33:11.4     10:42/M
      3    Ty Pennington                     Pelahatchie  MS       916    39   M       3 Top Fin             34:07.6     11:00/M
      4    Thomas Sharkey                    Jackson  MS           934    55   M       1  1‐99               34:48.0     11:14/M
      5    Eugene Pennington                 Pelahatchie  MS       920    71   M       2  1‐99               34:57.0     11:16/M
      6    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS            915    50   F       1 Top Fin             38:45.3     12:30/M
      7    Dorothy Vinzant                   Pelahatchie  MS       909    72   F       2 Top Fin             42:51.4     13:49/M
      8    Shirley Rainer                    Pelahatchie  MS       907    69   F       3 Top Fin             42:51.9     13:49/M
      9    Cynthia Kilgore                   Pelahatchie  MS       910    49   F       1  1‐99               45:31.2     14:41/M
     10    Nicole Denton                     Morton  MS            922    30   F       2  1‐99               48:40.8     15:42/M
     11    Nick Denton                       Morton  MS            923    34   M       3  1‐99               48:41.7     15:42/M
     12    Leigh Tanner                      Florence  MS          911    53   F       3  1‐99               48:58.0     15:48/M
     13    Karen Skadden                     Richland  MS          924    61   F       4  1‐99               49:06.7     15:50/M
     14    Sheri Adamson                     Florence  MS          908    70   F       5  1‐99               49:07.1     15:51/M
     15    Carey Bellamy                     Pelahatchie  MS       927    48   F       6  1‐99               49:27.8     15:57/M
     16    Samson Bellamy                    Pelahatchie  MS       928    44   M       4  1‐99               49:28.2     15:57/M
     17    Mechelle Myers                    Pelahatchie  MS       914    55   F       7  1‐99               52:08.5     16:49/M
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PBC D­Vine 5K

Age Group Results
September 12, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Glen Crotwell                     Morton  MS            945   61        1        20:29.1      6:36/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elizabeth Howard                  Brandon  MS           938   53        6        29:37.3      9:33/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charlie Parker                    Morton  MS            930   14        2        24:32.6      7:55/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maile Tubbs                       Pelahatchie  MS       917   13        8        31:03.8     10:01/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gina Tubbs                        Brandon  MS           918   25       13        33:23.0     10:46/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Betsy Boone                       Brandon  MS           941   31        9        31:13.0     10:04/M
       2    Stacie Hall                       Pulaski  MS           933   39       10        31:21.2     10:07/M
       3    Melissa Luckey                    Mendenhall  MS        942   35       14        33:52.9     10:55/M
       4    Brandi Till                       Pelahatchie  MS       943   30       18        40:13.7     12:58/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jimmy Jordan                      Brandon  MS           939   49        3        25:15.2      8:09/M
       2    Lance Porter                      Morton  MS            932   41        5        27:17.8      8:48/M
       3    Parag Karania                     Flowood  MS           947   44       16        36:19.7     11:43/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tina Eichelberger                 Forest  MS            940   45        7        30:39.2      9:53/M
       2    Dusty Martin                      Pelahatchie  MS       946   42       19        49:11.3     15:52/M

Female 50 to 59
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laurie Gardner                    Pelahatchie  MS       944   51       15        35:32.9     11:28/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jack Ward                         Mendenhall  MS        935   66        4        25:57.7      8:22/M
       2    Paul Baggett                      Brandon  MS           937   65       11        32:06.3     10:21/M
       3    Ronnie Russum                     Pelahatchie  MS       925   64       12        32:08.6     10:22/M
       4    Roy Lively                        Brandon  MS           936   68       17        36:26.0     11:45/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ron Roma                          Florence  MS          931   61        1        32:56.0     10:37/M
       2    Roger Wiseman                     Hattiesburg  MS       906   60        2        33:11.4     10:42/M
       3    Ty Pennington                     Pelahatchie  MS       916   39        3        34:07.6     11:00/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS            915   50        6        38:45.3     12:30/M
       2    Dorothy Vinzant                   Pelahatchie  MS       909   72        7        42:51.4     13:49/M
       3    Shirley Rainer                    Pelahatchie  MS       907   69        8        42:51.9     13:49/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Thomas Sharkey                    Jackson  MS           934   55        4        34:48.0     11:14/M
       2    Eugene Pennington                 Pelahatchie  MS       920   71        5        34:57.0     11:16/M
       3    Nick Denton                       Morton  MS            923   34       11        48:41.7     15:42/M
       4    Samson Bellamy                    Pelahatchie  MS       928   44       16        49:28.2     15:57/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cynthia Kilgore                   Pelahatchie  MS       910   49        9        45:31.2     14:41/M
       2    Nicole Denton                     Morton  MS            922   30       10        48:40.8     15:42/M
       3    Leigh Tanner                      Florence  MS          911   53       12        48:58.0     15:48/M
       4    Karen Skadden                     Richland  MS          924   61       13        49:06.7     15:50/M
       5    Sheri Adamson                     Florence  MS          908   70       14        49:07.1     15:51/M
       6    Carey Bellamy                     Pelahatchie  MS       927   48       15        49:27.8     15:57/M
       7    Mechelle Myers                    Pelahatchie  MS       914   55       17        52:08.5     16:49/M



PBC D­Vine 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
September 12, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Preston Pennington                Pelahatchie  MS       919     8   M       1 Top Fin              9:16.4
      2    Hunter Cole                       Pelahatchie  MS       913     6   M       1  1‐99               11:44.2
      3    Bradley Denton                    Morton  MS            921     4   M       2  1‐99               11:55.8
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